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Civil Service Examinations.

Appended to this report are lists of the successful and partially successful candidates, a list of
the examiners, and a set of the examination papers, except those in drawing.

I have, &c,
Geoege Hogben,

Inspector-General of Schools.

EXAMINATION LISTS.
Teachebs' Examinations.

I.—Passed fob Class C. (University status being taken \ Bayly, Robert Horatio Roy .. .. Auckland.
into account.) Bond, Jane Alice.. .. .. Nelson.

Harrison. Wilkinson Lewins .. Otago. Bowater, Charles Henry Thomas .. Wanganui.
Smyth, Annie Isa .. .. Wellington. Bowden Bessie Ethel .. .. N.Canterbury.
Uttley, George Harry .. .. Otago. i Breeze, Catherine Jane .. .. N. Canterbury.
Van Staveren, Lena .. .. Wellington. ; grown, John Bee .. .. Wellington.

| Bunting, Nelson D Arcy .. .. Wellington.
-r, ~ -r, ' Byles, Frank Roussel .. .. Auckland.Passed fob Class D. c^teri E]gie

_
_ _

_
_ _

Wellington.
Allport, Edith May .. .. Nelson. Clayton, John Charles .. .. Wellington.
Anderson, David Dow .. .. Grey. Cockroft, George Walter .. .. Otago.
Ansley, Arthur Frederiok Thomas .. Auckland. Combs, Frank Livingstone .. .. Wellington.
Archdall, Hewan Alexander.. .. Southland. Crawley, Janet Lucy .. .. Otago.
Attwood, Frederiok Charles.. .. Auckland. Dale, Sarah .. .. .. Otago.
Ball, Eleanor .. .. .. Auckland. Dwyer, Ada Josepha .. .. Westland.
Basset, Louis William .. .. Wanganui. Elliott, Sydney James .. .. Auckland.

Pass
forD.

Pass for E,Pass with
for E. Partial

Pass forD.
Partial

Pass forD.
Partial

Pass forE.

(«.) Candidates that have not been in the service, 28 :—
Auckland .. .. .. .. 12
Taranaki .. .. .... 1
Wanganui .. .. .. .. 1
Wellington .. .. .. .. 2
Marlborough .. .. .. .. 2
Nelson .. .. .. .. .. 2
North Canterbury .. .. .. 1
Otago .. .. .. .. .. 6 .. 1
Southland .. .. .. .. 1

* Including one who aiau gams partial pa»s for Giass E.

i

1

i
2

i*
l

1
1
1

Senior Jixammation.Senior Examination. Junior Examination.

Place of Examination. Number p , , Partial Pass „ _.. Pass whole , , Pass First„,.!.„ Examination. „ 011 who'f Section.Candidates. ; Examination.
1 1

Number i ,, ,
» i Number

Candidates.j GaZ6tted'Whangarei
Auckland
Thames
Tauranga
Opotiki
New Plymouth
Wanganui
Palmerston North
Wellington
Masterton
Napier
Gisborne
Blenheim
Nelson
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika
Christchurch
Timaru
Oamaru
Dunedin
Lawrence
Invercargill
Chatham Islands...

'.'.'.

3
26
4

3
5
1

41
3
5
3
2
3
3
6
2

12
2
4
7
3
5

2
1

1

6

1
1
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9
1

2

14

3

2
2
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2

2
2

4
2

11
99

7
1
1

13
7
5

62
17
21

1
4
6

12
22

9
44
16
19
57
11
20
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8
59
6
1
1
5
4
2

34
8

17
1
1
3
7

14
7

31
13
12
38
11
11

Totals 143 2323 4444 6 467 294


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

